3o

BEVERAGES MENU

WHISKEY / OYIZKI ? RUM / POYMI ?
Jameson €12.00 Havana Club 3 Anos €12.00
Jameson Black Barrel €14.00 Bumbu €15.00
Jameson Caskmates €16.00 Havana Afejo Especial €15.00
Dewar’s 12 Y.O. €14.00 Havana Club 7 Y.0. €18.00
Aberlour 12 Y.0. Double Cask €20.00 Bacardi €15.00
Ballantine’s €13.00 Diplomatico €16.00
Buffalo Trace €16.00 Havana Cuban Spiced €15.00
Chivas Regal 12 Y.0. €14.00 Sailor Jerry €15.00
Chivas Regal 18 Y.0. €25.00 Ron Zacapa €22.00
Jack Daniel’s €14.00 Zacapa Centenario X.0. €42.00
Johnnie Walker Blue €50.00
Johnnie Walker Black €15.00 TEQUILA & MEZCAL / TEKIAA & MEZKAA ?
Lagavulin 16 Y.O. €27.00 Olmeca Altos Plata €12.00
Macallan 12 Y.0. €45.00 Olmeca Altos Reposado €12.00
Redbreast 12 Y.0. €16.00 Cédigo Blanco €15.00
Talisker 10 Y.O. €17.00 Cédigo Reposado €18.00
Macallan 15 Y.0. €45.00 Cédigo Rosa €18.00
Don Julio Blanco €18.00
Wild Turkey €16.00 Don Julio Reposado €20.00
Woodford Reserve €16.00 Patrén Blanco €22.00
Four Roses Bourbon €14.00 Patrén Reposado €22.00
Del Maguey Vida €18.00
VODKA / BOTKA ?
Absolut €12.00 GIN / TZIN ?
Absolut Elyx €21.00 Beefeater €12.00
Beluga €22.00 Beefeater 24 €18.00
Belvedere €21.00 Beefeater Pink €12.00
Elit €23.00 Beefeater 0.0% €11.00
Grey Goose €21.00 Hendrick’s €17.00
SKYY €15.00 Gin Mare €20.00
Tito’s €15.00 Monkey 47 Dry Gin (0.5 L) €18.00
Ciroc €21.00 Tower Hill €14.00
Gabriel Boudier Gin €14.00
Malfy Gin €15.00
Ginraw €20.00

‘O\a Ta ahkooloUxa notd oepfipovTal og pefoupa 50ml.

To pevou undkeital oe aAAayEg kai diabeoipdtnta. O TipéG nepidapBdavouy PMA. TNa NANPOPOPIES OXETIKA YE CUCTATIKA 1} aAAEpYieg, napakalolUue
EVNUEPWOTE TO NPOCWNIKO.

Ayopavouikdg unelbuvog: Anuriteng Mewpyiddng



3o

BEVERAGES MENU

APERITIFS - LIQUEURS / AMEPITIBO - AIKEP ?

Aperol
Campari
Italicus
Jdgermeister
Limoncello
Kahlia
Baileys
Frangelico
Disaronno
Drambuie
Malibu
Sambuca Ramazzotti White
Roots Mastiha
Roots (Classic)

St-Germain Elderflower

OTHER SPIRITS / ATOXTATMATA

Ouzo MINI

Rocks & Grapes
Cachaca Janeiro
Metaxa 5*

Metaxa 7*

Metaxa Grande Reserve
AXIA

Martell V.S.

VERMOUTH / BEPMOYT
Lillet Rosé (0.75 L)

Lillet (0.75 L)

All alcoholic drinks are served in 50ml measures.
Products are subject to change and availability. Prices include VAT. For information regarding ingredients or allergies, please consult a member of staff.
Food safety officer: Dimitris Georgiadis

€12.00

€12.00

€14.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€13.00

€12.00

€13.00

€12.00

€12.00

€13.00

€12.00

€12.00

€16.00

€20.00

€16.00

€15.00

€12.00

€12.00

BEERS & CIDER / MMNYPEX & MHAITEX
Mamos (Draught, 400 ml)

Erdinger Bottle (500 ml)

Nymphi Bottle (330 ml)

Heineken (330 ml)

Sol Bottle (330 ml)

Lagunitas (330 ml)

Fischer Bottle (330 ml)

Bud
MnAokAewtng Forbidden Apple
MnAokAetng Tropical Crush

REFRESHMENTS / ANAWYKTIKA
Coca-Cola Zero (250 ml)

Coca-Cola (250 ml)

Coca-Cola Light (250 ml)

Sprite (250 ml)

Schweppes Indian Tonic Water (250 ml)
Schweppes Soda Water (250 ml)
Schweppes Pink Grapefruit (250 ml)
Schweppes Tropical

Red Bull

€9.00

€10.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00
€9.00

€9.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€8.00

THREE CENTS ARTISANAL BEVERAGES (200 ML)

Three Cents Pink Grapefruit
Three Cents Fig Leaf

Three Cents Aegean Tonic
Three Cents Ginger Beer
Three Cents Cherry Soda

Three Cents Pineapple Soda

WATER / NEPO

Bottled Water (1 L) Epg@LaAwpévo vepo (11)
San Pellegrino (0.75 L)

San Pellegrino (0.33 L)

Sparkling Water (0.33 L) Av9pakolxo vep6(0.33L)

Sparkling Water (0.75 L) Av9paxkoUyxo vep6(0.75L)

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€5.00

€8.50

€6.00

€4.00

€7.00



